Cognome
MARANZANA
GANGALANTI
CAPOCCI
GANGALANTI
STRACCIA
POMPONI
GHEZZI
CARBONI
PANTONE
CONVERTINI
DI PASQUALE
GRAZIADIO

Nome
ELISA
BIANCA
ALICE
VIOLA
LUCREZIA
COSTANZA
BIANCA
GIORGIA
SUSANNA
LIVIA
GIULIA
VIOLA

CLASSIFICA FINALE 25SL ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

Societa

FORMELLO CLUB SPORT E RELAX
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

CSI ROMA EST

FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA
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Tempo gara

0.20.20
0.20.70
0.20.90
0.22.30
0.25.10
0.25.30
0.25.50
0.25.70
0.31.30
0.32.30
0.36.10
0.36.60

Pos.
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